1
0
1
0
11
0
1
0

1-4
1
Management Software
SmartView™ Hardware (minimum) Software Operating System
SmartView™ Server Intel Core2 or higher processor, 2GB RAM, 40GB HD JAVA JRE. SmartView™ Kit.
MS-SQL Server
Windows Server 2012/2014, Win 7/8/10
(64 bit)
SmartView™  Clients Intel Core2 or higher processor, 2GB RAM, 20GB HD JAVA JRE. SmartView™ Kit. Windows 7/8/10 (64 bit)
All-In-One Intel Core2 or higher processor, 4GB RAM, 80GB HD JAVA JRE. MS-SQL Server. SmartView™ Kit.
SmartView™ Server/Client
Windows Server 2012/2014, Win 7/8/10
(64 bit)
SmartView™ EMS Server for Max 2,000 IP address nodes
Model Name Description
SV1-AGT-50 SmartView™ management software with  50 nodes
SV1-AGT-100 SmartView™ management software with 100 nodes
SV1-AGT-200 SmartView™ management software with 200 nodes
SV1-AGT-500 SmartView™ management software with 500 nodes
SV1-AGT-1000 SmartView™ management software with 1000 nodes
SV1-AGT-1500 SmartView™ management software with 1500 nodes
SV1-AGT-2000 SmartView™ management software with 2000 nodes
System Requirements
Ordering Information (Telecom)
M
anagem